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South Cove Drive #22 - Elevated lot in
the gated community of South Shore
with potential lake views. Clear the lot,
build your dream home, and receive
shared access to Woahink Lake. South
Shore HOA dues of $450 per year.
$130,000. #2368-14570133
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4836 Laguna Ave - Luxury lake living
on nearly 5 acres. This 4,000 sqft, 4
bdrm, 5 bath home has lake views with
private dock. Remodeled in 2003 with
hardwood floors, gourmet kitchen, high
ceilings, and large master suite. Over-
sized 3 bay RV barn with shop and of-
fice. $1,425,000. #2850-18330278

3959 Hwy 101 - Com-
mercial opportunity with
Highway 101 frontage
located in the North
S48 P4 Florence commercial
§ district. Highway District
zoning allows for many
different uses. The ad-
jacent 1.22 acre lot to
the west has frontage
on Oak Street and is
| also for sale. $249,000.
#2703-17034510

Heceta Lake Estates —
Looking for a large lot to
{ build your dream home
on? We have 2 roomy,
wooded, .93 acre lots
just off Heceta Beach
Road on a private
cul-de-sac, just min-
utes from the beach.

Manufactured  homes
OK. Each lot priced
at 85,000. #2833-

| 18350635 & 2834-
{ 18411160

{ 9th Street #4000 -
This high visibility lot is
a great investment to
build your commercial
| complex, with the street
1 cut-in already in place.

Located in the center
o of town, bordering an
undeveloped  section
1 of Hemlock Street.
All city services avail-
able. $43,900. #2846-
18439319

www.trhunter.com
541-997-1200 - 800-210-7453
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Brand new interior and exterior full remodel. Nice in-town
home in a quiet neighborhood. 3 bdrms, 1 bath, with an addi-
tional family room with closet, plus added indoor utility room as
well. Plenty of room to park your RVs, plus no HOA! $284,900.

#2920-18147618
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2212
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2305 Coastal Highlands Dr - Great
location close to town and shopping.
1674 sqft, 3 bdrm, 2 bath home plus
family room with fireplace, dining room
and a 2 car garage. $255,000. #2902-
18108434

Ocean View DR #07300 - Expansive
views of the city of Florence, the Sius-
law River, and Ocean. Gated commu-
nity of custom homes; all utilities to be
underground. Towering views, perfect
for your dream home along the Central
Oregon Coast. Adjacent lot can be pur-
chased for a bargain $82,000 #2759-
17392172

7 Bonnett Way - Buildable lot located
on a cul-de-sac in Fawn Ridge West,
with a peek at the ocean. A two-story
home would enhance the ocean views.
All city services and underground
utilities are available at the lot line with
reduced system development fees.
$52,500. #2895-18021231

91 Windleaf Way - Beautiful .31 acre
lot in the wonderful community of
Heceta South. This is a great opportu-
nity to build your dream home close to
the beach. Seller is willing to carry, so
bring us an offer and start planning your
future in Florence. $68,000. #2797-
18615048

5636 Linda Way - Lakefront with
southern exposure, 2 bdrm home on
Sutton Lake just north of Florence.
Large, 2-car garage plus a carport. In-
cludes two tax lots and 1/7th ownership
in Bog Cove Association to allow for
lakefront ownership and private dock.
$219,000. #2924-19698512

4837 Summit Ave - Beautiful views of
Siltcoos Lake from the comfort of your
living room. Sitting on approx. 1/3 acre
in Westlake, this 2 bdrm, 1 bath home
has a large shop /garage with a sepa-
rate meter. Recent upgrades include
new electrical panel and fireplace.
$350,000. #2925-19166116
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Limpit Lane #228 - Excellent build-
ing site in this quiet neighborhood with
paved streets, electrical, water hook-
ups at the lot line, and septic approved.
Wooded lot priced at $54,500. #1541-
14427123

Mercer Creek Dr #00148 - Nice,
wooded .32 acre lot near Sutton Lake in
an area of fine homes. This wonderful
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